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General Champ Show Dates 2024

Show Month Day | Day Group
Manchester Dog Show Society, Stafford January 18 Thu Working/Utility
19 Fri Hound/Pastoral
20 Sat Toy/Terrier
21 Sun Gundog
+ * Crufts, N.E.C. Birmingham March 7 Thu Toy/Utility
8 Fri Gundog
9 Sat Working/Pastoral
10 Sun Hound/Terrier
United Kingdom Toy Dog Society, Stafford March 30 Sat
Scottish Breeds Canine Club, Edinburgh March 30 Sat
National Terrier Club, Stafford April 6 Sat
Hound Association of Scotland, Errol April 13 Sat
Working & Pastoral Breeds Association Of Wales, | April 20 Sat
Powys
West of England Ladies Kennel Society, Malvern | April 25 Thu Gundog
26 Fri Hound/Terrier
27 Sat Toy/Working
28 Sun Pastoral/Utility
Birmingham Dog Show Society, Stafford May 9 Thu Gundog
10 Fri Working/Pastoral
11 Sat Utility/Toy
12 Sun Hound/Terrier
Scottish Kennel Club, Edinburgh May 16 Thu Terrier/Utility
17 Fri Working/Hound
18 Sat Pastoral/ Toy
19 Sun Gundog
Bath Canine Society, Bath May 24 Fri Working/Pastoral
25 Sat Utility/Hound
26 Sun Toy/Terrier
27 Mon Gundog
Southern Counties Canine Association, Newbury | May/June | 30 Thu Gundog
31 Fri Hound/Pastoral
1 Sat Toy/Terrier
2 Sun Utility/Working
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Three Counties Agricultural Society, Malvern June 6 Thu Hound/Working

7 Fri Pastoral/Utility

8 Sat Terrier/Toy

9 Sun Gundog
Border Union Agricultural Society, Kelso June 15 Sat Working/Pastoral/Utility/Toy

16 Sun Gundog/Hound/Terrier
Blackpool & District Canine Society, Blackpool June 21 Fri Utility/Toy

22 Sat Hound/Gundog

23 Sun Working/Pastoral/Terrier
Windsor Dog Show Society, Windsor June 27 Thu Working/Pastoral

28 Fri Gundog

29 Sat Hound/Utility

30 Sun Toy/Terrier
Boston & District Canine Society, Rutland July 4 Thu Hound/Toy

5 Fri Terrier/Utility

6 Sat Gundog

7 Sun Working/Pastoral
National Working & Pastoral Breeds Dog Society, | July 13 Sat
Malvern
Scottish Utility Breeds Club, Ayrshire July 13 Sat
Hound Association, Stafford July 20 Sat
Leeds City & District Canine Association, July 26 Fri Utility/Toy
Harewood 27 Sat Hound/Gundog

28 Sun Working/Pastoral/Terrier
Paignton & District Fanciers Association, Clyst, August 2 Fri Working/Pastoral/Terrier
Devon. 3 Sat Gundog/Toy

4 Sun Hound/Utility
National Gundog Association, Malvern August 4 Sun
Bournemouth Canine Association, Dorset August 10 Sat Utility/Gundog

11 Sun Toy/Hound

12 Mon Terrier/Working/Pastoral
+ * Welsh Kennel Club, Builth Wells August 15 Thu Toy/Utility

16 Fri Hound/Terrier

17 Sat Gundog

18 Sun Pastoral/Working



https://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/search/show-profile/?showId=e62fd09e-67a1-ed11-aad1-0022481b5896

Manners 4 Paws

Email:
Web:

General Champ Show Dates 2024

manners4paws@outlook.com
www.manners4paws.com

o
Manners 4 Paws

Driffield Agricultural Society, Wetherby August 23 Fri Gundog
24 Sat Hound/Utility
25 Sun Terrier/Toy
26 Mon Working/Pastoral
City Of Birmingham Canine Association, August / 29 Thu Working/Pastoral
Stoneleigh Park September | 30 Fri Hound/Toy
31 Sat Utility/Terrier
1 Sun Gundog
Richmond Dog Show Society, Surrey September | 6 Fri Hound/Pastoral/Working
7 Sat Terrier/Gundog
8 Sun Toy/Utility
Darlington Dog Show Society, Ripon September | 13 Fri Working/Pastoral/Terrier
14 Sat Gundog/Toy
15 Sun Utility/Hound
Belfast Dog Show Society, Belfast September | 28 Sat Hound/Gundog/Terrier
29 Sun Toy/Utility/Working/Pastoral
South Wales Kennel Association, Builth Wells October 11 Fri Working/Pastoral/Terrier
12 Sat Toy/Hound
13 Sun Gundog/Utility
Gundog Society Of Wales, Malvern October 16 Wed
Midland Counties Canine Society, Stafford October 24 Thu Working/Utility
25 Fri Toy/Terrier
26 Sat Gundog
27 Sun Hound/Pastoral
Working & Pastoral Breeds Association of November | 2 Sat
Scotland, Edinburgh
Gundog Breeds Association Of Scotland, November | 9 Sat
Edinburgh
British Utility Breeds Association, Stafford December 7 Sat
Ladies Kennel Association, Stafford December 12 Thu Hound/Terrier
13 Fri Working/Pastoral
14 Sat Gundog
15 Sun Utility/Toy



https://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/search/show-profile/?showId=c114c189-2f05-ee11-8f6e-002248c6f6b4

